
Stand: 08.07.2025

SVM - Platzbelegung  - Training - Spiele

Zeit

Hauptplatz
Trainingsplatz

(Flutlicht)
Kleinfeld 1
(Flutlicht) Kleinfeld 2

15.00-15.15
15.15-15.30
15.30-15.45
15.45-16.00
16.00-16.15
16.15-16.30
16.30-16.45
16.45-17.00
17.00-17.15
17.15-17.30
17.30-17.45
17.45-18.00
18.00-18.15
18.15-18.30
18.30-18.45
18.45-19.00
19.00-19.15
19.15-19.30
19.30-19.45
19.45-20.00
20.00-20.15
20.15-20.30

Zeit

Hauptplatz
Trainingsplatz

(Flutlicht)
Kleinfeld 1
(Flutlicht) Kleinfeld 2

15.00-15.15
15.15-15.30
15.30-15.45
15.45-16.00
16.00-16.15
16.15-16.30
16.30-16.45
16.45-17.00
17.00-17.15
17.15-17.30
17.30-17.45
17.45-18.00
18.00-18.15
18.15-18.30
18.30-18.45
18.45-19.00
19.00-19.15
19.15-19.30
19.30-19.45
19.45-20.00
20.00 -20.15
20.15-20.30

F1
(JG 2017)F2

(JG 2018)

E2/3
(JG 2016)

Montag

Dienstag

B1/2
(JG 2009/10)

C1/2
(JG 2011/12)

Damen ab 18h

D1/3 
(JG 2013/14)

Herren

Damen

#Information classification: Internal



Zeit

Hauptplatz
Trainingsplatz

(Flutlicht)
Kleinfeld 1
(Flutlicht) Kleinfeld 2

15.00-15.15
15.15-15.30
15.30-15.45
15.45-16.00
16.00-16.15
16.15-16.30
16.30-16.45
16.45-17.00
17.00-17.15
17.15-17.30
17.30-17.45
17.45-18.00
18.00-18.15
18.15-18.30
18.30-18.45
18.45-19.00
19.00-19.15
19.15-19.30
19.30-19.45
19.45-20.00
20.00-20.15
20.15-20.30

Zeit

Hauptplatz
Trainingsplatz

(Flutlicht)
Kleinfeld 1
(Flutlicht) Kleinfeld 2

15.00-15.15
15.15-15.30
15.30-15.45
15.45-16.00
16.00-16.15
16.15-16.30
16.30-16.45
16.45-17.00
17.00-17.15
17.15-17.30
17.30-17.45
17.45-18.00
18.00-18.15
18.15-18.30
18.30-18.45
18.45-19.00
19.00-19.15
19.15-19.30
19.30-19.45
19.45-20.00
20.00-20.15
20.15-20.30

D2/3
(JG 2013/14)

C1/2
(JG 2011/12)

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

B1/2
(JG 2009/10)

E1
(JG 2015)

AH

F2
(JG 2018)

Herren

E2/3
(JG 2016)

#Information classification: Internal



Zeit

Hauptplatz
Trainingsplatz

(Flutlicht)
Kleinfeld 1
(Flutlicht) Kleinfeld 2

15.00-15.15
15.15-15.30
15.30-15.45
15.45-16.00
16.00-16.15
16.15-16.30
16.30-16.45
16.45-17.00
17.00-17.15
17.15-17.30
17.30-17.45
17.45-18.00
18.00-18.15
18.15-18.30
18.30-18.45
18.45-19.00
19.00-19.15
19.15-19.30
19.30-19.45
19.45-20.00
20.00-20.15
20.15-20.30

D1/2
(JG 2013/14)

Damen

Freitag

G / Bambini
(JG 2019/20)

F1
(JG 2017)

E1
(JG 2015)

G / Bambini
(JG 2019/20)

#Information classification: Internal



Regelspielzeiten Heimspiele

Zeit

Hauptplatz
Trainingsplatz

(Flutlicht)
Kleinfeld 1
(Flutlicht) Kleinfeld 2

10.00 - 10.30
10.30 - 11.00
11.00 - 11.30
11.30 - 12.00
12.00 - 12.30
12.30 - 13.00
13.00 - 13.30
13.30 - 14.00
14.00 - 14.30
14.30 - 15.00
15.00 - 15.30
15.30 - 16.00
16.00 - 16.30
16.30 - 17.00
17.00 - 17.30
17.30 - 18.00
18.00 - 18.30
18.30 - 19.00
19.00 - 19.30
19.30 - 20.00

Zeit

Hauptplatz
Trainingsplatz

(Flutlicht)
Kleinfeld 1
(Flutlicht) Kleinfeld 2

10.00 - 10.30
10.30 - 11.00
11.00 - 11.30
11.30 - 12.00
12.00 - 12.30
12.30 - 13.00
13.00 - 13.30
13.30 - 14.00
14.00 - 14.30
14.30 - 15.00
15.00 - 15.30
15.30 - 16.00
16.00 - 16.30
16.30 - 17.00
17.00 - 17.30
17.30 - 18.00
18.00 - 18.30
18.30 - 19.00
19.00 - 19.30
19.30 - 20.00

B1/B2 im 
Wechsel

Damen

C1 E1

D1 (im Wechsel 
D3)

D3 (im Wechsel 
D1)

E2/E3 im Wechsel

Herren 1

Herren 2

C2 D2

Heimspiele Samstag

Heimspiele Sonntag

#Information classification: Internal


